w w w . s e n e c a . i t
IIoT EDGE
DEVICES
100% Made & Designed in Italy
SENECA I IIoT EDGE DE DEVICES2
IIoT EDGE DEVICES
SENECA's Industrial IoT Edge computing devices are multipurpose
with advanced functionality such as gateway, datalogger, alarm man-

Ephemeral Diffie-Helman (DH)
• Service Channel: TLSv1/SSLv3 2048bit certificate
ORDER CODES
Code Description
HMI MULTIFUNCTION
SSD-0-0-0-0 Advanced HMI touchscreen with integrated I/O
SSD-0-L-0-0 Advanced HMI touchscreen with logic and I/O
SSD-0-0-V-0 Advanced HMI touchscreen with VPN and I/O
SSD-0-0-0-I Advanced HMI touchscreen with IIoT and I/O
SSD-0-L-V-0 Advanced HMI touchscreen with logic, VPN, and I/O
SSD-0-L-0-I Advanced HMI touchscreen with IIoT, logic, and I/O
SSD-0-0-V-I Advanced HMI touchscreen with IIoT, VPN, and I/O
SSD-0-L-V-I Advanced HMI touchscreen with IIoT, logic, VPN, and I/O
UPGRADE
SSD-UPG-L SSD - Upgrade "logic" functions
SSD-UPG-V SSD - Upgrade "VPN" functions